1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

3639

3485

BRA 1

3305

3489

3631

3854

3889

3683

3893

4057

late Clube Brasileiro
Campeonato Estadual de Optimist - 2016
GERAL - Updated on 20/11/2016 - 17:35h

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A
Posicdo Numeral Comandante Nivel

Bernardo Infantil
Mauricio M.
Martins

Guido V. Juvenil
Hirth

Pedro L. Juvenil
Madureira

Marco Juvenil
Vinicius
Ribeiro

Leonardo Juvenil
Mirrow e
Crespo

Luiz Otavio Juvenil
V. Correa

Stefano Juvenil
Motta
Geronimi

Diogo Infantil
Petersen

Mathias Juvenil
Mirrow e
Crespo

Pedro Infantil
Henrique
Wiegand

Antonio Juvenil
Celso Filho

Clube

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

cC

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

Categoria Visitante Observacdo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS8
12/11/12/11 13/11 13/11 19/11 19/11 19/11 20/11

VETERANO 1 1 2 ®6) 1 6 1 2
VETERANO 9 4 3 (15) 3 1 2 7
VETERANO 3 5 6 5 4 2 10 4
VETERANO (11) 2 5 3 6 11 6 11
VETERANO 5 11 7 12 8 4 3 (19)
VETERANO 7 6 (20) 10 7 5 8 1
VETERANO 2 13 4 4 5 8 12 6
VETERANO 14 3 (32) 8 2 7 16 5
VETERANO 13 28 1 2 9 3 4 17
VETERANO 4 26 17 1 10 9 5 3
VETERANO 12 7 11 (20) 13 12 20 12

R9 R10 Total

20/11 20/11

6 5
2 2

1 (19
5 1

3 4
12 7
14 (26)
7 8
@5 6
BFD)

17 (31)
10 3

31

48

59

61

76

83

94

102

128

123

120

Total
com
Descarte

25

33

40

50

57

63

68

70

83

92

100



Posicdo Numeral Comandante Nivel

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

3563

3572

3340

3267

3630

3313

3363

3558

4029

3613

3743

3314

3317

3617

Pedro
Henrique F.
Falcao

Ana Luiza S.
Caetano

Nina Borges
Pessoa

Gabriel
Konigsfeld

Maria Vitéria
Berlinsky

Zolthan Levy
Machado

Pedro Leal
Muricy

Jodo Motta
M. de Salles

Miguel
Moura
Machado

Bernardo
Bulcdo

Julia Nunes
Cantarino

Marina Erthal
R. Gama

Victor de
Castro
Carneiro

Eduardo
Zeitone
Guimaraes

Infantil

F
Juvenil

F
Infantil

Juvenil

F

Juvenil

Juvenil

Infantil

Infantil

Mirim

Juvenil

F
Juvenil

F
Infantil

Infantil

Mirim

Clube

CNC

CNC

CNC

ICRJ

ccC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICES/Capixaba

ICRJ

CNP

CNC

ICRJ

CNC

Categoria Visitante Observagdo R1

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

SIM

17

15

(29)

19

10

20

18

26

25

22

23

21

R2

15

19

27

16

21

17

12

10

14

24

29

25

R3

(29)

13

27

16

14

21

25

31

10

22

(35)

15

R4

14

19

21

22

13

24

17

16

18

(32

31

R5

11

19

14

12

16

23

20

22

(29)

15

17

31

(35)

R6 R7

17 25
14 9
21 14
13 7
23 11
(@5 15
ocs)

10 18
26 22
24 17
18 19
28 (29)
20 27
19 13
25 34

R8

10

14

13

27

(31

23

15

24

22

25

32

26

R9

15

11

(5
BFD)

(45
BFD)

21

(45

BFD)

27

26

16

18

R10 Total
12/11 12/11 13/11 13/11 19/11 19/11 19/11 20/11 20/11 20/11

18

(28)

(25)

14

13

12

24

16

11

10

20

35

17

153

157

156

164

181

186

192

207

191

210

195

239

244

247

Total
com
Descarte

124

129

131

135

136

141

161

162

162

165

166

207

209

212



Posicdo Numeral Comandante Nivel

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

3888

3894

3636

3761

3574

3545

3579

3304

3500

3355

3437

3207

3494

Caio Castello Juvenil
G. Ribeiro

Jodo Manuel Infantil
A. de
Carvalho

Antonio Juvenil
Pedro

Gandolpho

Lucas S. Infantil
Voss de
Gregorio

Axel Mirim
Vergueiro da
Cruz

Henrique Infantil
Lyrio C.
Albuquerque

Miguel Juvenil
Messina

Antonio de A. Juvenil
Lage

Erick Silva Infantil
Lopes

Jodo Pedro  Infantil
D. Medeiros

Filipe B. Juvenil
Torres

Arthur Granja Juvenil
Costa

Eduardo R. | Infantil
Franca
Pombo

Clube

ICES/Capixaba

ICES/Capixaba

CNP

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

CNP

cC

ICRJ

ICES/Capixaba

CNP

CNP

CNP

Categoria Visitante Observagdo R1

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

VETERANO

SIM

SIM

SIM

Punido R4 +
5. Medicao
em agua.
Pos. Orig.
24,

24

16

27

(44)

32

37

(41)

39

30

38

31

33

42

R2

20

18

23

37

(39)

(40)

(44)

34

36

33

41

R3

12

19

28

23

34

19

36

33

24

40

39

30

R4

29

23

25

30

27

37

29

34

39

38

36

33

(45
0Cs)

R5

33

25

26

24

18

27

37

32

28

34

30

(41)

40

R6

34

15

22

35

16

27

39

31

40

30

32

38

41

R7

23

21

26

33

28

30

41

24

40

32

31

39

42

R8

18

37

(30)

21

20

35

29

28

33

(42)

(41)

34

16

R9

25

(45
DNF)

22

20

45
BFD)

13

23

33

30

29

31

28

24

R10 Total
12/11 12/11 13/11 13/11 19/11 19/11 19/11 20/11 20/11 20/11

(38)

45
DNC

21

30

33

29

23

22

15

36

32

27

34

256

264

250

282

290

300

312

319

332

337

340

345

355

Total
com
Descarte

218

219

220

238

245

261

271

279

288

295

299

304

310



Posicdo Numeral Comandante Nivel Clube

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

3514

3844

3337

3507

3611

3326

Yan Ferreira
de Freitas
Souza

Felipe S.
Simas

Pedro
Augusto V.
Pacheco

Jhonata
Panoeiro

Theo
Buarque de
Holanda

Maria
Antonia D.
M. Pim

Categoria Visitante Observagdo R1

Infantil PGrael VETERANO 36
Juvenil ICB VETERANO 40
Infantil PGrael VETERANO 35
Juvenil PGrael VETERANO 34
Infantil ICRJ VETERANO 28
F ICES/Capixaba VETERANO SIM 43
Infantil

R2

32

38

30

42

35

43

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R3 R4

37 26
(41) 35
42 4
43 42
(45 45
DNC) DNC
38 40

R5

42

36

39

38

45
DNF

(45

R6

29

36

33

37

45
DNC

45

R7

38

36

37

35

45
DNC

45

DNF) DNC DNC

R8 ' R9

40 (45
BFD)
38 32
36 (45
BFD)
39 (45
BFD)
45 45
DNC DNC
45 45
DNC DNC

R10 Total
12/11 12/11 13/11 13/11 19/11 19/11 19/11 20/11 20/11 20/11

41

39

40

37

45
DNC

45
DNC

366

371

378

392

423

434

Total
com
Descarte

321

330

333

347

378

389


http://www.sailwave.com/

